Technical Data Sheet
Site Master™
Handheld Cable & Antenna Analyzer
Featuring Classic and Advanced Modes
S331L
2.0 MHz to 4.0 GHz Cable & Antenna Analyzer
50 MHz to 4.0 GHz Power Meter
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com

S331L Specifications
10 of 14 PN: 11410-00616  Rev. U S331L TDS
Ordering Information
Calibration and Extended Warranty Options
Calibration Only Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Documentation (available at www.anritsu.com)
Optional Accessories
Backpack and Transit Case
Model Number Description
S331L
(Includes all items listed in the description)
Cable and Antenna Analyzer - 2 MHz to 4 GHz
Internal InstaCal™ - 2 MHz to 4 GHz
Internal Power Meter - 50 MHz to 4 GHz
High Accuracy Power Meter
(requires External USB Power Sensor, sold separately)
GPS Location/System Time Sync
(requires External GPS Module 2000-1723-R, sold separately)
Optical connector inspection with IEC 61300-3-35 based
Pass/Fail standard
(requires USB Video Inspection Probe, sold separately)
Warranty
Warranty with
Z540 Calibration Description
S331L-ES510 S331L-ES513 Warranty Extension to 5 Years, Return to Anritsu
Option Description
S331L-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.
Includes calibration certificate.
S331L-0099
Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.
Includes calibration certificate, test report, and uncertainty
data.
Part Number Description
2000-1676-R Soft Carrying Case
2000-1691-R Stylus with Coiled Tether
2000-1687-R Torque Multiplier N(m)
40-187-R AC-DC Adapter
806-141-R Automotive Power Adapter, 12 VDC, 60 W
3-2000-1498 USB A/5-pin mini-B Cable, 305 cm (120 in)
Standard Three-Year Warranty (battery one-year warranty)